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Course timetable
Academic Year: 2020/2021 Semester: ZS Course: KFI/V1EN
Title: Sciences in Antiquity and Middle Ages
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11:55
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12:50
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13:00

13:45
8.

13:55

14:40
9.

14:50

15:35
10.
15:45

16:30
11.
16:40

17:25
12.
17:35

18:20
13.
18:30

19:15
14.
19:25

20:10
14:50 16:30

RJ-208
18.11.20: Rector's Day

Kočandrle
Hanke

16:40 18:20
RJ-208

18.11.20: Rector's Day
Kočandrle

Hanke

Wed regularly
13:00 16:30

SP-309
17.10.20

Kočandrle
Hanke

Sat 17.10.20
13:00 16:30

SP-309
5.12.20

Kočandrle
Hanke

Sat 5.12.20
16:30 19:30

Examination
SD-206a
17.12.20

Kočandrle

Thurs 17.12.20
16:00 19:00

Examination
SD-206a

6.1.21
Kočandrle

Wed 6.1.21
16:00 19:00

Examination
SD-206a

7.1.21
Kočandrle

Thurs 7.1.21
16:00 19:00

Examination
SD-206a
12.1.21

Kočandrle

Tues 12.1.21
16:00 19:00

Examination
SD-206a
13.1.21

Kočandrle

Wed 13.1.21
16:00 19:00

Examination
SD-206a
14.1.21

Kočandrle

Thurs 14.1.21
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15:35
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15:45

16:30
11.
16:40

17:25
12.
17:35

18:20
13.
18:30

19:15
14.
19:25

20:10
16:00 19:00

Examination
SD-206a
19.1.21

Kočandrle

Tues 19.1.21
16:00 19:00

Examination
SD-206a
20.1.21

Kočandrle

Wed 20.1.21
16:00 19:00

Examination
SD-206a
21.1.21

Kočandrle

Thurs 21.1.21
16:00 19:00

Examination
SD-206a
26.1.21

Kočandrle

Tues 26.1.21
16:00 19:00

Examination
SD-206a
27.1.21

Kočandrle

Wed 27.1.21
16:00 19:00

Examination
SD-206a
28.1.21

Kočandrle

Thurs 28.1.21
16:00 19:00

Examination
SD-206a

2.2.21
Kočandrle

Tues 2.2.21
16:00 19:00

Examination
SD-206a

3.2.21
Kočandrle

Wed 3.2.21
16:00 19:00

Examination
SD-206a

4.2.21
Kočandrle

Thurs 4.2.21
16:00 19:00

Examination
SD-206a

8.2.21
Kočandrle

Mon 8.2.21
16:00 19:00

Examination
SD-206a
16.6.21

Kočandrle

Wed 16.6.21
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14:50

15:35
10.
15:45

16:30
11.
16:40

17:25
12.
17:35

18:20
13.
18:30

19:15
14.
19:25

20:10
16:00 19:00

Examination
SD-206a
23.6.21

Kočandrle

Wed 23.6.21
15:00 18:00

Examination
SD-206a
25.8.21

Kočandrle

Wed 25.8.21

Key: Lecture Seminar Date of examination

Events with timetable but without time and events with no timetable.:

Type Day Time Week Date Room Lecturer Contact Validity
Sem Other Doc. PhDr. Radim Kočandrle, Ph.D. Valid


